
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Casual

Community And Personal
Service Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

Casual

0

3

1

62

3

5

3

51

66

5

1

56

86

19

1

45

4

1

26

1

1

2

286

14

19

82

227

1

16

20

9

0

8

43

6

26

0

0

3

19

7

25

23

1

1

4

0

0

3

2

0

0

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

3

8

4

113

152

26

2

104

5

2

28

517

15

35

102

52

6

34

19

7

28

27

1

1

3

2

Industry:  Sports and Recreation Activities

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

HOB Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

110

4

32

2

18

2

14

633

2

5

1

4

1

1

1

13

0

8

1

5

3

1

4

56

0

0

1

28

3

1

3

28

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Sports and Recreation Activities
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* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary
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* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Casual

Community And Personal
Service Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

Casual

0

3

1

62

3

5

3

51

66

5

1

56

86

19

1

45

4

1

26

1

1

2

286

14

19

82

227

1

16

20

9

0

8

43

6

26

0

0

3

19

7

25

23

1

1

4

0

0

3

2

0

0

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

3

8

4

113

152

26

2

104

5

2

28

517

15

35

102

52

6

34

19

7

28

27

1

1

3

2

Industry:  Sports and Recreation Activities

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

HOB Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

110

4

32

2

18

2

14

633

2

5

1

4

1

1

1

13

0

8

1

5

3

1

4

56

0

0

1

28

3

1

3

28

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Sports and Recreation Activities


